
Pos 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1301-1600cc (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1601cc- (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD-1300cc (8) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 1301-1600cc (9) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

1 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

1 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

1 

No. 

34 

96 

45 

138 

81 

45- 

75 

Name 

Arne Teig 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

Frank Edwinsson 

John Oluf Aursand 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Mathias Havdal 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Best Tm 

1:20.449 

1:10.028 

1:13.063 

1:14.619 

1:04.495 

Laps 

8 

9 

8 

8 

9 

1 

1 

Diff Best Speed 

101,222 

116,285 

111,454 

109,130 

126,261 

- 

- 

In Lap 

2 

9 

5 

8 

7 

0 

0 

Make 

Ford Cortina Lotus 

Ford Falcon Sprint 

Austin Cooper S 

Alfa Romeo 1600 GTA 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 

Sponsor/Team 

Singsaker Racing 

HP Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 8,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 17,0 C 

#45 Havdal No working transponder. 

#75 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.05.2017 12:31:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 01 

Practice started at 12:18:04 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 12:15 


